
Friday, February 12
410. O0 Morning MelodiesNew Plymouth A. and P, Show: Broad-casts throughout11. 0 Down Memory Lane12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Lunch Music
2. 0 Afternoon Matinee: 3.0, Vocal En-
sembles; 3.30, Singing Strings; 4.0,Accent on Melody; 4.30, Edmundo Rosand Dinah Shore; 5.0, Early EveningConcert; 6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Children’s Session
7. 0 Recent Records
7.15 sports Review (Mark Comber)7.30 In Strict Tempo7.45 Eve Boswell (vocal)
8. 1 Songs from the Shows
8.30 London Studio Concert (BBC)9.3 Sammy Kave’s Orchestra
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Violin Virtuosi
16. 0 Time to Dance
10.145 Opening Night: Night at the Vul-
can, read by the author Ngaio Marsh

Ss(N
10.30. Close down

OXA .WYANGANUI _1200 ke
am. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Homemakers’ News and ViewsReserved
The Amazing Simon CrawleyTrue Confessions
0 Close down
p.m. Hawke Cup Cricket: WanganuiWairarapa (from Cook’s Gardens)Cricket Summary
They Were ChampionsDossier on Dumetrius
Drama of Medicine
Bing Sings
English Dance Bands
Short Story: The Last Lesson, byIphonse Dandet, adapted by Oliver A.

Huespie (NZBS)
5 City of Birmingham Orchestra
Henry VIII Dances German
Wedding Waltz (Pierrette’s Veil)

Dohnanyi8.30 Youth Hostels: A feature compiledby Aidan Phillip’ (BBC)9.4 Franz Winkler Favourites9.30 Ronnie Munro and his Orchestra:The Quadrille9.45 The Ink Spots10: 0 Tip Top Tunes10.30 Close down :

QXN i340 JNELSO2 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast"8. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 Bring on the Hits
9.30 .Fashion Magazine9.45 Pathway of the Sun |10. 0 Close down

,6.30 p.m. Burl Ives’ Latest
6.45 On the Younger Side, with Val(Studio)
7. 0 Theatre Organ7.16 Top Scoring Tunes
7.30 The Melachrino Strings and Junior
Choirs

?

8. 0 Prairie Schooner (CBC)8.30 Interlude for Rhythm: James Moodyand Winifred. Davey (pianos), PeterAkister (bass) and Mieky Grieve(drums) (BBC)
8.45 Test Pilot: Testing Rocket Motors,
a_ talk by J.B. Starky (NZBS)9. 4 Richard Hayward’s Orchestra, andAileen MacArdle (harp)From the frish Roads
9.30 Connoisseur’s Corner10.30 Close down

3 ‘CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434m.
7.57 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Morning Star: Hans Hotter

é9.45 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet10. 0 Mainly for Women: The Golden
Feet, by Bruce Petrie (NZBS); Three
Generations ,

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 The Robert Stolz Concert Orehes-
tra, Giuseppe Valdengo (baritone) andRawicz and Landauer (duo-pianists)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Nicro-hone; Help-for the Home Cook
230 Musie While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR ;

The Mailander String Quartets MozartPiano Sonata No. 30 in E Beethoven
Overture: Rienzi Wagner4.0 ‘The Music of Manhattan and Solo-ists
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4.30 Eddie Fisher
4.45 Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: The incredible
Adventures of Professor Rranestawni,

_

and Into the Unknown: Mareo Polo
5.45 Novelty instrumentalists
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Preview of Weekend Sport
7.30 The Blue Danube
8. 0 Verse and Chorus: Jean McPher-
son, with Allen Wellbrock ¢piano)

(NZBS)
8.15 William Starr (accordion)
Traditional Cotintry Dances
8.30 London Studio Melodies: jack
Coles and his Orchestre Moderne with
the Michael] Krein Saxophone Quartet |

(BBC)
|

9.56 Novelty Recordings
10.20 Long Playing Variety
11.20. Close down

SYOCHRISTCHURG
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
: Mass in B Minor Bach
Suzanne Danco (soprano), NormanWalker (bass), Kathleen Ferrier (con-
tralto), Peter Pears (tenor), Bruce
Boyce (baritone), Douglas Moore (harp-
sichord), Charles Spinks (organ), the
BBC Chorus and the Boyd Neel Orches-
tra conducted by Georges Enesco
Part 1: Kyrie and Gloria

(BBC)
(Part 2 will be broadcast at 8.24)8.5 The World to Which Christ Came:The First’ Christmas, the first of sixtalks by Professor E. M. Blaiklock

(NZBS
8.26 Mass in B Minor Bach
Part 2: Credo,ate. and Agnus DeiB
9.35 London Studio ConcertsThe Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra
Overture: The Italian Girl in Algiers

Rossini
Prelude: Irmelin
La Calinda (Koanga) Delius
Excerpts from the Nutcracker Suite

Tchaikovski
: (BBC)

10. 4 Dylan Thomas: A tribute by Allan
Curnow, M. K, Joseph, James K. Baxter
and Denis Glover to the brilliant Welsh
poet who died last year (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

OXG s 160 JIMARU,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 300d Morning, Ladies
9.15 The Deceiver
9.30 Manbunt
9.45 Delia of Four Winds
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tip Top Tunes

6.45 Enemy to Crime
7. 0 Songs from the Saddle
7.15 Junior Naturalists
7.30 Latin Rhythms
7.45 Vocal Parade
8.10 Light Classics
8.25 Short Story: The Glass house, byCamille Lemonnier, adapred by Oliver A.
Gillespie (NZBS)
8.45° itler Majesty’s Customs: Opium and
Hokonui, a talk by W. H. Graham

(NZBS)
9.3 The Concertgehouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam conducted by Eduard van
Beinum
Symphony No. 7 in E Bruckner

10. O Opening Night: Prelude io a Pre-
miere, read by the author Ngaio Marsh

(NZBS)
10.15 Film Successes
10.30 Close down

81...GREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Jeannette Mac-
Donald
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
41.0 Morning Concert42.0 jLunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
|

Suite in A Minor for Flute and Strings
Telemann

Suite: Alcina Handel
-2.30 Accent on» Melody3.0 Music While’You Work
3.30 The Latins Take Over
4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Songs of Yesteryear
4.30 Popular Parade
5. 0 From the Land of the Shamrock
6.15 Children’s Session: Adventures in
Toyland; Halliday Stories
(5.46 Dinner Music
6. 0 The Sports Review
7.30 Showcase (NZBS)
8.0 Dylan Thomas:
A *tribute by ,Allam Curnow, M. K.
Joseph, James Kk. Baxter and Denis
Glover, to the brilliant Welsh poet whodied last year (NZBS)
8.75 Tunes of the Thirties
9.30 The Lueck of the Vails (BBC)
10.0 Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke 384 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9.30 Music. While You Work
10.49 Instrumental Interlude
10.29 Levotional Service:
10.38 In Lighter Véin; Freddie Gardiner
11. 0 Cricket: Otago v. Fiji, at Carisbrook,
commentaries at 11.45, 12.45 p.m., 1.0,
1.45, 2.30, 3.30, 4.0, 4.45 and 5.45

11.158 Morning Proms
12.15 p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Afternoon Programme
3. 0 Band Music
3.15 The Knickerbocker Four
3.40 Orchestral Interlude
4.15 These Were Popular
6.15 Children’s session: The Farm With-
out a Name (ABC); Red Cross Review:
Y.W.C.A. Magazine: Junior Blue Cross
Notes
6. 0 My Son, tom
7. 5 For the sportsmen (Lankford
Smith)
7.30 Toren of Freedom
8.°0 Rhythm Cocktail: Keith Harris and
his Orchestra (Studio)
8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Verse and Chorus: Jean McPberson
with Allen Wellbrock (piano) (NZBs)
9.30 Strietly Private
10.0 Your Dancing Party: Tex Beneke’sOrchestra (VOA)
10.15 Fiesta Time: Jose Curbelo’s Orches-
tra (VOA)
10.30 Ben Pollack and*his Pick-a-Rib Boys
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 ,DUNEDIN, , m.
11. Oa.m. Topics for Women: People inthe News by Arthur Manning; A Visitto Denmark, by Rilla Stephens
11.35 Light Music
3.30 p.m. Clessical Hour
° Ten Variations in G, K.455 Mozart
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 36

Beethoven
4.30 Favourites from Musical Comedy
5. 0 Concert Wour
6. 0 Dinner Musie .7.0 Julius Baker (lute). and SylviaMarlow: (harpsichord)sonata ‘Nos, 4 in "B> Minor Bach
Friedrich Gulda (piano)sonata No. 29 in B Flat, Op. 166
(Hammerklavier) Beethoven8.0 Education in France, the seconddiscussion between Dr. R. A. Barrell and

M. Michele: Manillier (NZBS)
8.14 French Music
The, National Symphony Orchestra of
England conducted by Sidney BeerSuite: Mother Goose RavelGuithermina Suggia (’cello),- with theLoudon Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Pedro De Freitas Branco
Concerto in BD Minor LaloJanine Micheau (soprano) and JanineCollard (mezzo-soprano), with the Paris
Conservatory Orchestra-and the ChoraleElisabeth Brasseur conducted by JeanFournet
The Blessed Damoiselle Debussy

9.24 Brahms
Rudolf Serkin (piano) and Members ofrthe Busch String Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, Op, 25Kathleen Ferrier (contralto), ‘with JohnNewmark (piano)Four Serious Songs, Op. 121

10.30 "Close down .

4Y], INVERCARGILL
9.30a.m. Classical Cameo
10. 0 Pevotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Always This
Yesterday ;

11.30 Miniature Concert |
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Symphonic Music
March Heroique Saint-SaensPiano Concerto No. 2

i iegt
Tapiola Sibelius3.0 Voices in Harmony

3.15 Echoes of Hawaii
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Session
4.16- Billy Mayer! (piano)4.30 Les Compagnons de la

Chanson4.45 Theatre Memories
5.15 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;Halliday Stories; Sea Folk
5.45 3DBR Variety Orchestra6. 0 Song of the Outbacka After Dinner Musie
7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Curtain Up: Music from Opera aneBallet ‘

9.30 Sports Roundup
10.0 Meet the Stars: Doris Day
10.20 The Three Suns
10.36 Henri Rene’s Chorus and Orchestra41.20 Close down

JAMES K. BAXTER (left) and DENIS GLOVER, two of the speakers to be
heard tonight in a tribute to the Welsh poet, Dylan Thomas, who died last year.
The programme will be broadcast from 3YZ at 8.0 p.m. and 3YC at 10.4 p.m.


